Rullskidor, Lickershamnsrullet 9 juli 2018
Arrangor Stenkyrka IF

Damer 20 km
Placering Namn
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Anna-Karin Soderstrom

Elin Granstedt
Helena Adebrant

Herrar 20 km
Placering Namn
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Jonas Lindgren
Albert Askengren
Fredrik Norman
Fredrik Dahlgren
UIf Jansson
Philip Persson
Stefan Persson
Gustaf af Petersens
Lucas sundblad
Lars-Ake Rickfors
Par Pettersson
Hakan Lundberg
Bo Granstedt
Rolf Nilsson

Herrar 9 km
Placering Namn

Johan Bergeus

Klubb
Sundbyberg
IK HP
Tumba

Klubb

Visborg OK
Visborg OK
Goteborg

Svaide Roma sok
Ostervala

Svaide Roma sok
Visborg OK
Visborg OK

Eksjo

Pumpens Rullskidcenter

Balsta

Svaide Roma sok
IK HP
Andrarums IF

Klubb
Visborg OK

Tid

1,06,00
1,11,37
1,13,31

Tid

0,51,44
0,51,48
0,52,29
0,52,51
0,56,14
1,00,16
1,00,59
1,01,44
1,01,48
1,02,06
1,05,01
1,10,01
1,13,46
1,20,00

Tid
0,46,51



